
Day/Date Start Time Duration Exam

08:45 23 mins French Speaking Exam

08:45 23 mins Spanish speaking Exam

09:00 1 hour 30 Computer Science P1

13:30 1 hour 45 Religious Studies P1

09:00 35 mins French Listening F Tier

09:00 45 mins French Reading F Tier

09:00 45 mins French Listening FHTier

09:00 1 hour French Reading H Tier

13:30 1 hour 45 Biology  paper 1

13:30 1 hour 15 Comb Science Biology 

09:00 1 hour 15 GCSE PE paper 1

09:00 1 hour Sports Studies Camb Nat

13:30 1 hour 45 Religious Studies P2

09:00 1 hour 45 Chemistry paper 1

09:00 1 hour 15 Comb Science Chemistry

13:30 1 hour 30 Computer Science P2

09:00 1 hour French Writing F Tier

09:00 1 hour 15 French Writing H Tier

13:30 1 hour 15 GCSE PE paper 2

09:00 1 hour 45 English Lit - Shakespeare

13:30 1 hour 30 Geography paper 1

09:00 1 hour Business Unit 1

13:30 1 hour 45 Physics paper 1

13:30 1 hour 15 Comb Science Physics 

Thurs 24th May 18 09:00 1 hour 30 Maths Non Calc

Fri 25th May 18 09:00 2 hour 15 English Lit - Poetry

Mon 4th June 18 09:00 1 hour 45 History Paper 1

09:00 1 hour 45 English Lang - Fict & Imag 

13:30 1 hour 30 Geography paper 2

09:00 35 mins Spanish Listening F Tier

09:00 45 mins Spanish Reading F Tier

09:00 45 mins Spanish Listening H Tier

09:00 1 hour Spanish Reading H Tier

13:30 1 hour Business Unit 2

Thur 7th June 18 09:00 1 hour 30 Maths Calc paper 2

09:00 2 hours English Lang - Non Fic

13:30 1 hour 45 History paper 2

09:00 1 hour 45 Biology paper 2

09:00 1 hour 15 Comb Science Biology P2

13:30 1 hour 15 Geography paper 3

Tues 12th June 18 09:00 1 hour 30 Maths Calc paper 3

09:00 1 hour 45 Chemistry paper 2

09:00 1 hour 15 Comb Science Chemistry P2

Wed 6th June 18
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Wed 16th May 18

Fri 8th June 18

Mon 11th June 18

Wed 13th June 18

Tue 22nd May 18

Wed 23rd May 18

Tue 5th June 18

Mon 14th May 18

Tue 15th May 18

Thurs 17th May 18

Fri 4th May 18

Fri 18th May 18



09:00 1 hour 5 Child Development

09:00 1 hour Spanish Writing F Tier

09:00 1 hour 15 Spanish Writing H Tier

13:30 2 hours Resistant Materials Unit 1

09:00 1 hour 45 Physics paper 2

09:00 1 hour 15 Comb Science Physics P2

13:30 50 mins Polish Unit 1 - Listening

Tues 19th June 18 09:00 1 hour 30 Hosp & Catering Unit 1

09:00 1 hour Polish Unit 2

09:00 1 hour Polish Unit 4
Wed 20th June 18

Thur 14th June 18

Fri 15th June 18


